
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1296 1036 130 130

2 Norfolk 1286 1006 140 140

3 Kent 1150 935 95 120

4 North Yorkshire 1125 905 110 110

5 Donegal 1091 881 120 90

6 Devon 1047 872 95 80

7 Warwickshire 959 829 60 70

8 Greater Manchester 950 810 40 100

9 Tyne & Wear 870 790 80 0

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 826 716 50 60

11 Powys 808 688 70 50



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 80 Yasmin Grosvenor Individuals 294 98 100 96
2 71 Aesha Aymbia-Golding Surrey 278 100 82 96
3 19 Lucy Giles Tyne & Wear 277 94 98 85
4 2 Alice Hill Norfolk 265 97 70 98

5= 29 Freya Jury Kent 264 85 88 91
5= 75 Elanor Trigg Surrey 264 76 88 100
7 36 Estelle Hodges Devon 263 97 72 94
8 4 Serena Grace Norfolk 258 100 98 60
9 43 Millie Leighton Warwickshire 257 78 88 91

10= 1 Eleanor Brown Norfolk 255 73 92 90
10= 72 Daisy Little Surrey 255 85 72 98
10= 79 Eleesha Charmley Individuals 255 85 88 82
13 34 Sarris Teale Kent 253 81 88 84
14 51 Hannah Ellam North Yorkshire 251 85 90 76
15 37 Paige Johnson Devon 249 85 96 68
16 50 Olivia Roe North Yorkshire 246 93 74 79
17 73 Jasmine De La Touche Surrey 239 52 96 91
18 30 Joy Kelvin Kent 236 73 84 79
19 67 Rachel Gallagher Donegal 231 96 56 79
20 5 Ellie Morgan Norfolk 228 67 100 61

21= 54 Isabel Matique North Yorkshire 225 89 64 72
21= 76 Maisie Abel Surrey 225 64 82 79
23= 20 Emma Jardine Tyne & Wear 221 58 72 91
23= 74 Michaela Pottenger Surrey 221 67 54 100
25 22 Melissa Booth Greater Manchester 220 85 48 87

26= 25 Ellina Connor Greater Manchester 219 71 80 68
26= 65 Michaela Galvin Donegal 219 76 56 87
28 68 Laoise McGonagle Donegal 218 71 94 53
29 6 Eden Harrison Norfolk 217 89 80 48
30 69 Connie Doherty Donegal 213 85 60 68

31= 45 Maddie Clark Warwickshire 207 52 76 79
31= 64 Niamh Moohan Donegal 207 69 46 92
33= 23 Issi Boyle Greater Manchester 206 61 66 79
33= 66 Bethany Lecky Donegal 206 65 56 85
35 59 Keira McVeagh Powys 203 47 88 68
36 12 Elise Cook Sutton Leicestershire & Rutlan 195 44 77 74

37= 13 Annie Dudin Leicestershire & Rutlan 188 74 48 66
37= 48 Grace Fairweather Warwickshire 188 62 56 70
39 3 Annabella Joyson Norfolk 187 57 77 53
40 52 Gabriella Whiteley North Yorkshire 183 61 64 58

41= 32 Libby Turbutt Kent 182 78 56 48
41= 41 Samidi Nanayakkara Devon 182 92 38 52
43 33 Imogen Davis Kent 180 53 86 41

44= 38 Georgia Davies Devon 178 65 72 41
44= 39 Georgina Scoot Devon 178 50 68 60
46 44 Megan Burge Warwickshire 177 47 56 74



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

47 31 Kimberley Garcia Kent 175 93 38 44
48 46 Mica Quinn Warwickshire 174 35 78 61
49 58 Sarah Astley Powys 170 44 62 64
50 9 Emily Buckler Leicestershire & Rutlan 169 85 36 48
51 53 Daisy Willis North Yorkshire 167 39 94 34
52 40 Olivia Travers Devon 166 48 50 68
53 24 Ella Wilson Greater Manchester 165 57 52 56

54= 8 Anya Ibbitson Leicestershire & Rutlan 164 52 44 68
54= 57 Amber Bennett Powys 164 69 40 55
56 55 Florence Pegrum North Yorkshire 162 81 44 37
57 17 Zoe Green Tyne & Wear 160 38 67 55
58 47 Zoe Gardner Warwickshire 152 53 58 41
59 61 Dottie Evans Powys 151 58 56 37
60 26 Dervla Moore Greater Manchester 145 32 67 46

61= 60 Megan Wigley Powys 138 44 34 60
61= 62 Tiegan Ward Powys 138 58 42 38
63= 16 Poppy Doherty Tyne & Wear 132 40 56 36
63= 27 Millie Pearce Greater Manchester 132 44 44 44
65 18 Hallie Knox Tyne & Wear 127 35 44 48
66 11 Clarisse Le Bars Leicestershire & Rutlan 125 39 36 50
67 10 Jenay Halsey Leicestershire & Rutlan 123 42 40 41

68= 7 Holly Harrison Norfolk 0
68= 15 Philippa Ellis Tyne & Wear 0
68= 28 Gugu Bhebe Greater Manchester 0
68= 70 Leah McGarvey Donegal 0
68= 77 Anastasiya Botvinyeva Surrey 0



Team Results Norfolk (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1296 1036 130 130

2 Norfolk 1286 1006 140 140

3 Kent 1150 935 95 120

4 North Yorkshire 1125 905 110 110

5 Donegal 1091 881 120 90

6 Devon 1047 872 95 80

7 Warwickshire 959 829 60 70

8 Greater Manchester 950 810 40 100

9 Tyne & Wear 870 790 80 0

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 826 716 50 60

11 Powys 808 688 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Eleanor Brown 2LR 21.7 21.7 14= 73
1 Eleanor Brown S 9.29 0.00 10.02 10.02 5 92
1 Eleanor Brown SLJ 2.38 2.37 2.37 2.38 6 90
2 Alice Hill 2LR 21.2 21.2 2= 97
2 Alice Hill S 7.85 7.55 8.20 8.20 16 70
2 Alice Hill VJ 59 59 61 61 2 98
3 Annabella Joyson 2LR 22.1 22.1 22= 57
3 Annabella Joyson SB 82 82 12= 77
3 Annabella Joyson VJ 50 49 50 50 24= 53
4 Serena Grace 4LR 43.9 43.9 1 100
4 Serena Grace SB 90 90 2 98
4 Serena Grace VJ 52 50 52 52 20= 60
5 Ellie Morgan 4LR 46.8 46.8 17= 67
5 Ellie Morgan SB 96 96 1 100
5 Ellie Morgan SLJ 2.15 2.12 2.07 2.15 20= 61
6 Eden Harrison 4LR 45.5 45.5 6= 89
6 Eden Harrison S 8.69 7.27 8.82 8.82 11 80
6 Eden Harrison SLJ 2.04 2.05 0.00 2.05 27 48



Team Results Leicestershire & Rutland (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1296 1036 130 130

2 Norfolk 1286 1006 140 140

3 Kent 1150 935 95 120

4 North Yorkshire 1125 905 110 110

5 Donegal 1091 881 120 90

6 Devon 1047 872 95 80

7 Warwickshire 959 829 60 70

8 Greater Manchester 950 810 40 100

9 Tyne & Wear 870 790 80 0

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 826 716 50 60

11 Powys 808 688 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
8 Anya Ibbitson 2LR 22.3 22.3 24= 52
8 Anya Ibbitson SB 76 76 28= 44
8 Anya Ibbitson VJ 53 51 51 53 15= 68
9 Emily Buckler 2LR 21.4 21.4 6= 85
9 Emily Buckler SB 72 72 33 36
9 Emily Buckler VJ 49 46 47 49 26= 48

10 Jenay Halsey 2LR 22.6 22.6 30 42
10 Jenay Halsey S 6.22 0.00 6.51 6.51 31 40
10 Jenay Halsey SLJ 1.97 1.97 1.99 1.99 30= 41
11 Clarisse Le Bars 4LR 48.4 48.4 31= 39
11 Clarisse Le Bars S 0.00 5.59 0.00 5.59 33 36
11 Clarisse Le Bars SLJ 1.99 2.06 2.01 2.06 26 50
12 Elise Cook Sutton 4LR 48.2 48.2 28= 44
12 Elise Cook Sutton SB 82 82 12= 77
12 Elise Cook Sutton VJ 53 50 54 54 14 74
13 Annie Dudin 4LR 46.6 46.6 14 74
13 Annie Dudin S 7.05 6.79 7.05 7.05 27 48
13 Annie Dudin SLJ 2.09 2.16 2.19 2.19 18 66



Team Results Tyne & Wear (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1296 1036 130 130

2 Norfolk 1286 1006 140 140

3 Kent 1150 935 95 120

4 North Yorkshire 1125 905 110 110

5 Donegal 1091 881 120 90

6 Devon 1047 872 95 80

7 Warwickshire 959 829 60 70

8 Greater Manchester 950 810 40 100

9 Tyne & Wear 870 790 80 0

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 826 716 50 60

11 Powys 808 688 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
15 Philippa Ellis S 11.03 10.44 10.98 11.03
16 Poppy Doherty 2LR 24.1 24.1 31 40
16 Poppy Doherty SB 78 78 20= 56
16 Poppy Doherty SLJ 1.72 1.76 1.75 1.76 33 36
17 Zoe Green 2LR 24.5 24.5 32 38
17 Zoe Green SB 80 80 17= 67
17 Zoe Green SLJ 2.05 2.11 2.08 2.11 23= 55
18 Hallie Knox 4LR 48.5 48.5 33= 35
18 Hallie Knox SB 76 76 28= 44
18 Hallie Knox VJ 46 49 0 49 26= 48
19 Lucy Giles 4LR 45.2 45.2 4 94
19 Lucy Giles S 11.32 11.56 11.87 11.87 2 98
19 Lucy Giles VJ 54 56 57 57 8= 85
20 Emma Jardine 4LR 47.3 47.3 21= 58
20 Emma Jardine S 7.50 7.32 8.21 8.21 15 72
20 Emma Jardine VJ 52 55 58 58 4= 91



Team Results Greater Manchester (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1296 1036 130 130

2 Norfolk 1286 1006 140 140

3 Kent 1150 935 95 120

4 North Yorkshire 1125 905 110 110

5 Donegal 1091 881 120 90

6 Devon 1047 872 95 80

7 Warwickshire 959 829 60 70

8 Greater Manchester 950 810 40 100

9 Tyne & Wear 870 790 80 0

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 826 716 50 60

11 Powys 808 688 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
22 Melissa Booth 2LR 21.4 21.4 6= 85
22 Melissa Booth SB 77 77 27 48
22 Melissa Booth SLJ 2.37 0.00 2.29 2.37 7= 87
23 Issi Boyle 2LR 22.0 22.0 20= 61
23 Issi Boyle S 8.10 7.72 7.47 8.10 18 66
23 Issi Boyle VJ 54 55 0 55 10= 79
24 Ella Wilson 2LR 22.1 22.1 22= 57
24 Ella Wilson S 7.02 7.62 7.62 7.62 25 52
24 Ella Wilson VJ 51 51 34 51 23 56
25 Ellina Connor 4LR 46.7 46.7 15= 71
25 Ellina Connor SB 84 84 11 80
25 Ellina Connor SLJ 2.10 2.15 2.22 2.22 17 68
26 Dervla Moore 4LR 49.5 49.5 35 32
26 Dervla Moore SB 80 80 17= 67
26 Dervla Moore SLJ 2.00 2.03 2.03 2.03 28 46
27 Millie Pearce 4LR 48.2 48.2 28= 44
27 Millie Pearce S 6.20 6.74 7.02 7.02 29 44
27 Millie Pearce VJ 47 47 44 47 29 44
28 Gugu Bhebe VJ 43 47 47 47



Team Results Kent (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1296 1036 130 130

2 Norfolk 1286 1006 140 140

3 Kent 1150 935 95 120

4 North Yorkshire 1125 905 110 110

5 Donegal 1091 881 120 90

6 Devon 1047 872 95 80

7 Warwickshire 959 829 60 70

8 Greater Manchester 950 810 40 100

9 Tyne & Wear 870 790 80 0

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 826 716 50 60

11 Powys 808 688 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
29 Freya Jury 2LR 21.4 21.4 6= 85
29 Freya Jury SB 87 87 5= 88
29 Freya Jury VJ 56 58 58 58 4= 91
30 Joy Kelvin 2LR 21.7 21.7 14= 73
30 Joy Kelvin S 0.00 9.18 8.58 9.18 9 84
30 Joy Kelvin SLJ 2.29 2.21 2.30 2.30 11= 79
31 Kimberley Garcia 2LR 21.3 21.3 4= 93
31 Kimberley Garcia SB 73 73 32 38
31 Kimberley Garcia SLJ 1.96 2.01 2.00 2.01 29 44
32 Libby Turbutt 4LR 46.3 46.3 12 78
32 Libby Turbutt S 7.66 7.66 7.08 7.66 23 56
32 Libby Turbutt VJ 49 47 44 49 26= 48
33 Imogen Davis 4LR 47.4 47.4 24= 53
33 Imogen Davis S 0.00 9.22 8.07 9.22 8 86
33 Imogen Davis VJ 46 43 44 46 30= 41
34 Sarris Teale 4LR 46.1 46.1 10= 81
34 Sarris Teale SB 87 87 5= 88
34 Sarris Teale SLJ 2.31 2.33 2.36 2.36 9 84



Team Results Devon (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1296 1036 130 130

2 Norfolk 1286 1006 140 140

3 Kent 1150 935 95 120

4 North Yorkshire 1125 905 110 110

5 Donegal 1091 881 120 90

6 Devon 1047 872 95 80

7 Warwickshire 959 829 60 70

8 Greater Manchester 950 810 40 100

9 Tyne & Wear 870 790 80 0

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 826 716 50 60

11 Powys 808 688 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
36 Estelle Hodges 2LR 21.2 21.2 2= 97
36 Estelle Hodges SB 81 81 14= 72
36 Estelle Hodges SLJ 2.36 2.15 2.41 2.41 4 94
37 Paige Johnson 2LR 21.4 21.4 6= 85
37 Paige Johnson SB 89 89 3 96
37 Paige Johnson VJ 53 47 0 53 15= 68
38 Georgia Davies 2LR 21.9 21.9 18= 65
38 Georgia Davies SB 81 81 14= 72
38 Georgia Davies SLJ 1.95 1.95 1.99 1.99 30= 41
39 Georgina Scoot 4LR 47.6 47.6 26 50
39 Georgina Scoot S 7.89 8.13 7.60 8.13 17 68
39 Georgina Scoot VJ 50 51 52 52 20= 60
40 Olivia Travers 4LR 47.7 47.7 27 48
40 Olivia Travers S 7.34 7.12 7.48 7.48 26 50
40 Olivia Travers VJ 49 51 53 53 15= 68
41 Samidi Nanayakkara 4LR 45.3 45.3 5 92
41 Samidi Nanayakkara S 5.87 5.77 5.84 5.87 32 38
41 Samidi Nanayakkara SLJ 2.06 2.08 2.09 2.09 25 52



Team Results Warwickshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1296 1036 130 130

2 Norfolk 1286 1006 140 140

3 Kent 1150 935 95 120

4 North Yorkshire 1125 905 110 110

5 Donegal 1091 881 120 90

6 Devon 1047 872 95 80

7 Warwickshire 959 829 60 70

8 Greater Manchester 950 810 40 100

9 Tyne & Wear 870 790 80 0

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 826 716 50 60

11 Powys 808 688 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
43 Millie Leighton 2LR 21.5 21.5 12 78
43 Millie Leighton SB 87 87 5= 88
43 Millie Leighton VJ 58 58 57 58 4= 91
44 Megan Burge 2LR 22.4 22.4 27= 47
44 Megan Burge SB 78 78 20= 56
44 Megan Burge SLJ 2.27 2.23 0.00 2.27 14 74
45 Maddie Clark 2LR 22.3 22.3 24= 52
45 Maddie Clark S 8.46 8.34 8.64 8.64 13 76
45 Maddie Clark VJ 54 55 54 55 10= 79
46 Mica Quinn 4LR 48.5 48.5 33= 35
46 Mica Quinn S 8.56 8.68 8.27 8.68 12 78
46 Mica Quinn SLJ 2.08 2.12 2.15 2.15 20= 61
47 Zoe Gardner 4LR 47.4 47.4 24= 53
47 Zoe Gardner S 6.98 7.69 6.83 7.69 22 58
47 Zoe Gardner VJ 46 43 44 46 30= 41
48 Grace Fairweather 4LR 47.2 47.2 20 62
48 Grace Fairweather SB 78 78 20= 56
48 Grace Fairweather SLJ 2.20 2.24 2.14 2.24 16 70



Team Results North Yorkshire (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1296 1036 130 130

2 Norfolk 1286 1006 140 140

3 Kent 1150 935 95 120

4 North Yorkshire 1125 905 110 110

5 Donegal 1091 881 120 90

6 Devon 1047 872 95 80

7 Warwickshire 959 829 60 70

8 Greater Manchester 950 810 40 100

9 Tyne & Wear 870 790 80 0

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 826 716 50 60

11 Powys 808 688 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
50 Olivia Roe 2LR 21.3 21.3 4= 93
50 Olivia Roe S 7.98 8.45 8.42 8.45 14 74
50 Olivia Roe VJ 55 52 53 55 10= 79
51 Hannah Ellam 2LR 21.4 21.4 6= 85
51 Hannah Ellam S 9.03 9.73 9.60 9.73 6 90
51 Hannah Ellam SLJ 2.28 2.24 2.29 2.29 13 76
52 Gabriella Whiteley 2LR 22.0 22.0 20= 61
52 Gabriella Whiteley S 8.09 0.00 7.40 8.09 19 64
52 Gabriella Whiteley SLJ 2.12 2.13 2.10 2.13 22 58
53 Daisy Willis 4LR 48.4 48.4 31= 39
53 Daisy Willis SB 88 88 4 94
53 Daisy Willis VJ 39 38 41 41 34 34
54 Isabel Matique 4LR 45.5 45.5 6= 89
54 Isabel Matique SB 79 79 19 64
54 Isabel Matique SLJ 2.25 2.23 2.22 2.25 15 72
55 Florence Pegrum 4LR 46.1 46.1 10= 81
55 Florence Pegrum SB 76 76 28= 44
55 Florence Pegrum VJ 42 44 45 45 32= 37



Team Results Powys (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1296 1036 130 130

2 Norfolk 1286 1006 140 140

3 Kent 1150 935 95 120

4 North Yorkshire 1125 905 110 110

5 Donegal 1091 881 120 90

6 Devon 1047 872 95 80

7 Warwickshire 959 829 60 70

8 Greater Manchester 950 810 40 100

9 Tyne & Wear 870 790 80 0

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 826 716 50 60

11 Powys 808 688 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
57 Amber Bennett 2LR 21.8 21.8 16= 69
57 Amber Bennett SB 74 74 31 40
57 Amber Bennett SLJ 2.09 2.11 2.07 2.11 23= 55
58 Sarah Astley 2LR 22.5 22.5 29 44
58 Sarah Astley S 0.00 7.21 7.88 7.88 20 62
58 Sarah Astley SLJ 2.16 2.12 2.13 2.16 19 64
59 Keira McVeagh 2LR 22.4 22.4 27= 47
59 Keira McVeagh S 8.43 9.29 8.35 9.29 7 88
59 Keira McVeagh VJ 51 51 53 53 15= 68
60 Megan Wigley 4LR 48.2 48.2 28= 44
60 Megan Wigley SB 66 66 34 34
60 Megan Wigley VJ 49 45 52 52 20= 60
61 Dottie Evans 4LR 47.3 47.3 21= 58
61 Dottie Evans SB 78 78 20= 56
61 Dottie Evans VJ 41 45 0 45 32= 37
62 Tiegan Ward 4LR 47.3 47.3 21= 58
62 Tiegan Ward S 6.78 6.31 6.18 6.78 30 42
62 Tiegan Ward SLJ 1.91 1.90 1.89 1.91 32 38



Team Results Donegal (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1296 1036 130 130

2 Norfolk 1286 1006 140 140

3 Kent 1150 935 95 120

4 North Yorkshire 1125 905 110 110

5 Donegal 1091 881 120 90

6 Devon 1047 872 95 80

7 Warwickshire 959 829 60 70

8 Greater Manchester 950 810 40 100

9 Tyne & Wear 870 790 80 0

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 826 716 50 60

11 Powys 808 688 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
64 Niamh Moohan 2LR 21.8 21.8 16= 69
64 Niamh Moohan S 7.03 0.00 6.33 7.03 28 46
64 Niamh Moohan SLJ 2.36 2.40 2.25 2.40 5 92
65 Michaela Galvin 2LR 21.6 21.6 13 76
65 Michaela Galvin SB 78 78 20= 56
65 Michaela Galvin SLJ 2.29 2.37 2.34 2.37 7= 87
66 Bethany Lecky 2LR 21.9 21.9 18= 65
66 Bethany Lecky SB 78 78 20= 56
66 Bethany Lecky VJ 52 57 56 57 8= 85
67 Rachel Gallagher 4LR 44.4 44.4 3 96
67 Rachel Gallagher SB 78 78 20= 56
67 Rachel Gallagher SLJ 0.00 2.28 2.30 2.30 11= 79
68 Laoise McGonagle 4LR 46.7 46.7 15= 71
68 Laoise McGonagle S 10.09 8.85 10.13 10.13 4 94
68 Laoise McGonagle VJ 0 48 50 50 24= 53
69 Connie Doherty 4LR 45.8 45.8 8= 85
69 Connie Doherty S 7.67 7.70 7.26 7.70 21 60
69 Connie Doherty VJ 51 51 53 53 15= 68



Team Results Surrey (pink)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1296 1036 130 130

2 Norfolk 1286 1006 140 140

3 Kent 1150 935 95 120

4 North Yorkshire 1125 905 110 110

5 Donegal 1091 881 120 90

6 Devon 1047 872 95 80

7 Warwickshire 959 829 60 70

8 Greater Manchester 950 810 40 100

9 Tyne & Wear 870 790 80 0

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 826 716 50 60

11 Powys 808 688 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
71 Aesha Aymbia-Golding 2LR 20.7 20.7 1 100
71 Aesha Aymbia-Golding S 9.02 9.15 9.14 9.15 10 82
71 Aesha Aymbia-Golding SLJ 2.33 2.43 2.42 2.43 3 96
72 Daisy Little 2LR 21.4 21.4 6= 85
72 Daisy Little SB 81 81 14= 72
72 Daisy Little SLJ 2.44 2.41 2.37 2.44 2 98
73 Jasmine De La Touche 2LR 22.3 22.3 24= 52
73 Jasmine De La Touche S 11.49 11.36 11.19 11.49 3 96
73 Jasmine De La Touche VJ 56 58 57 58 4= 91
74 Michaela Pottenger 4LR 46.8 46.8 17= 67
74 Michaela Pottenger S 7.36 7.40 7.64 7.64 24 54
74 Michaela Pottenger VJ 71 73 74 74 1 100
75 Elanor Trigg 4LR 46.5 46.5 13 76
75 Elanor Trigg SB 87 87 5= 88
75 Elanor Trigg SLJ 2.46 2.46 2.52 2.52 1 100
76 Maisie Abel 4LR 47.0 47.0 19 64
76 Maisie Abel SB 85 85 10 82
76 Maisie Abel VJ 50 55 55 55 10= 79
77 Anastasiya Botvinyeva 2LR 0.0 0.0
77 Anastasiya Botvinyeva VJ 61 61 63 63



Team Results Individuals ()

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1296 1036 130 130

2 Norfolk 1286 1006 140 140

3 Kent 1150 935 95 120

4 North Yorkshire 1125 905 110 110

5 Donegal 1091 881 120 90

6 Devon 1047 872 95 80

7 Warwickshire 959 829 60 70

8 Greater Manchester 950 810 40 100

9 Tyne & Wear 870 790 80 0

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 826 716 50 60

11 Powys 808 688 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
79 Eleesha Charmley 4LR 45.8 45.8 8= 85
79 Eleesha Charmley SB 87 87 5= 88
79 Eleesha Charmley SLJ 2.33 2.30 2.30 2.33 10 82
80 Yasmin Grosvenor 4LR 44.1 44.1 2 98
80 Yasmin Grosvenor S 11.70 12.56 12.25 12.56 1 100
80 Yasmin Grosvenor VJ 57 59 58 59 3 96



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Pink 71 Aesha Aymbia-Golding 20.7 100
2= Norfolk Blue 2 Alice Hill 21.2 97
2= Devon White 36 Estelle Hodges 21.2 97
4= Kent Black 31 Kimberley Garcia 21.3 93
4= North Yorkshire Grey 50 Olivia Roe 21.3 93
6= Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 9 Emily Buckler 21.4 85
6= Greater Manchester Sky 22 Melissa Booth 21.4 85
6= Kent Black 29 Freya Jury 21.4 85
6= Devon White 37 Paige Johnson 21.4 85
6= North Yorkshire Grey 51 Hannah Ellam 21.4 85
6= Surrey Pink 72 Daisy Little 21.4 85
12 Warwickshire Red 43 Millie Leighton 21.5 78
13 Donegal Purple 65 Michaela Galvin 21.6 76

14= Norfolk Blue 1 Eleanor Brown 21.7 73
14= Kent Black 30 Joy Kelvin 21.7 73
16= Powys Yellow 57 Amber Bennett 21.8 69
16= Donegal Purple 64 Niamh Moohan 21.8 69
18= Devon White 38 Georgia Davies 21.9 65
18= Donegal Purple 66 Bethany Lecky 21.9 65
20= Greater Manchester Sky 23 Issi Boyle 22.0 61
20= North Yorkshire Grey 52 Gabriella Whiteley 22.0 61
22= Norfolk Blue 3 Annabella Joyson 22.1 57
22= Greater Manchester Sky 24 Ella Wilson 22.1 57
24= Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 8 Anya Ibbitson 22.3 52
24= Warwickshire Red 45 Maddie Clark 22.3 52
24= Surrey Pink 73 Jasmine De La Touche 22.3 52
27= Warwickshire Red 44 Megan Burge 22.4 47
27= Powys Yellow 59 Keira McVeagh 22.4 47
29 Powys Yellow 58 Sarah Astley 22.5 44
30 Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 10 Jenay Halsey 22.6 42
31 Tyne & Wear Green 16 Poppy Doherty 24.1 40
32 Tyne & Wear Green 17 Zoe Green 24.5 38

Surrey Pink 77 Anastasiya Botvinyeva 0.0 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Norfolk Blue 4 Serena Grace 43.9 100
2 Individuals 80 Yasmin Grosvenor 44.1 98
3 Donegal Purple 67 Rachel Gallagher 44.4 96
4 Tyne & Wear Green 19 Lucy Giles 45.2 94
5 Devon White 41 Samidi Nanayakkara 45.3 92

6= Norfolk Blue 6 Eden Harrison 45.5 89
6= North Yorkshire Grey 54 Isabel Matique 45.5 89
8= Donegal Purple 69 Connie Doherty 45.8 85
8= Individuals 79 Eleesha Charmley 45.8 85

10= Kent Black 34 Sarris Teale 46.1 81
10= North Yorkshire Grey 55 Florence Pegrum 46.1 81
12 Kent Black 32 Libby Turbutt 46.3 78
13 Surrey Pink 75 Elanor Trigg 46.5 76
14 Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 13 Annie Dudin 46.6 74

15= Greater Manchester Sky 25 Ellina Connor 46.7 71
15= Donegal Purple 68 Laoise McGonagle 46.7 71
17= Norfolk Blue 5 Ellie Morgan 46.8 67
17= Surrey Pink 74 Michaela Pottenger 46.8 67
19 Surrey Pink 76 Maisie Abel 47.0 64
20 Warwickshire Red 48 Grace Fairweather 47.2 62

21= Tyne & Wear Green 20 Emma Jardine 47.3 58
21= Powys Yellow 61 Dottie Evans 47.3 58
21= Powys Yellow 62 Tiegan Ward 47.3 58
24= Kent Black 33 Imogen Davis 47.4 53
24= Warwickshire Red 47 Zoe Gardner 47.4 53
26 Devon White 39 Georgina Scoot 47.6 50
27 Devon White 40 Olivia Travers 47.7 48

28= Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 12 Elise Cook Sutton 48.2 44
28= Greater Manchester Sky 27 Millie Pearce 48.2 44
28= Powys Yellow 60 Megan Wigley 48.2 44
31= Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 11 Clarisse Le Bars 48.4 39
31= North Yorkshire Grey 53 Daisy Willis 48.4 39
33= Tyne & Wear Green 18 Hallie Knox 48.5 35
33= Warwickshire Red 46 Mica Quinn 48.5 35
35 Greater Manchester Sky 26 Dervla Moore 49.5 32



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Norfolk Blue 1:28.1 0.0 1:28.1 140.0
2 11 Surrey Pink 1:29.5 0.0 1:29.5 130.0
3 10 Donegal Purple 1:30.2 0.0 1:30.2 120.0
4 08 North Yorkshire Grey 1:30.9 0.0 1:30.9 110.0

5= 05 Kent Black 1:31.7 0.0 1:31.7 95.0
5= 06 Devon White 1:31.7 0.0 1:31.7 95.0
7 03 Tyne & Wear Green 1:32.4 0.0 1:32.4 80.0
8 09 Powys Yellow 1:33.4 0.0 1:33.4 70.0
9 07 Warwickshire Red 1:33.8 0.0 1:33.8 60.0

10 02 Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 1:33.9 0.0 1:33.9 50.0
11 04 Greater Manchester Sky 1:37.1 0.0 1:37.1 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Norfolk Blue 1:23.9 1:23.4 1:23.4 140.0
2 11 Surrey Pink 1:24.7 1:24.4 1:24.4 130.0
3 05 Kent Black 1:25.3 1:24.4 1:24.4 120.0
4 08 North Yorkshire Grey 1:24.8 1:24.6 1:24.6 110.0
5 04 Greater Manchester Sky 1:25.4 1:24.7 1:24.7 100.0
6 10 Donegal Purple 1:25.8 1:25.8 1:25.8 90.0
7 06 Devon White 1:26.1 0.0 1:26.1 80.0
8 07 Warwickshire Red 1:26.2 0.0 1:26.2 70.0
9 02 Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 1:26.9 0.0 1:26.9 60.0

10 09 Powys Yellow 1:28.1 0.0 1:28.1 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Individuals 80 Yasmin Grosvenor 12.56 100
2 Tyne & Wear Green 19 Lucy Giles 11.87 98
3 Surrey Pink 73 Jasmine De La Touche 11.49 96
4 Donegal Purple 68 Laoise McGonagle 10.13 94
5 Norfolk Blue 1 Eleanor Brown 10.02 92
6 North Yorkshire Grey 51 Hannah Ellam 9.73 90
7 Powys Yellow 59 Keira McVeagh 9.29 88
8 Kent Black 33 Imogen Davis 9.22 86
9 Kent Black 30 Joy Kelvin 9.18 84

10 Surrey Pink 71 Aesha Aymbia-Golding 9.15 82
11 Norfolk Blue 6 Eden Harrison 8.82 80
12 Warwickshire Red 46 Mica Quinn 8.68 78
13 Warwickshire Red 45 Maddie Clark 8.64 76
14 North Yorkshire Grey 50 Olivia Roe 8.45 74
15 Tyne & Wear Green 20 Emma Jardine 8.21 72
16 Norfolk Blue 2 Alice Hill 8.20 70
17 Devon White 39 Georgina Scoot 8.13 68
18 Greater Manchester Sky 23 Issi Boyle 8.10 66
19 North Yorkshire Grey 52 Gabriella Whiteley 8.09 64
20 Powys Yellow 58 Sarah Astley 7.88 62
21 Donegal Purple 69 Connie Doherty 7.70 60
22 Warwickshire Red 47 Zoe Gardner 7.69 58
23 Kent Black 32 Libby Turbutt 7.66 56
24 Surrey Pink 74 Michaela Pottenger 7.64 54
25 Greater Manchester Sky 24 Ella Wilson 7.62 52
26 Devon White 40 Olivia Travers 7.48 50
27 Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 13 Annie Dudin 7.05 48
28 Donegal Purple 64 Niamh Moohan 7.03 46
29 Greater Manchester Sky 27 Millie Pearce 7.02 44
30 Powys Yellow 62 Tiegan Ward 6.78 42
31 Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 10 Jenay Halsey 6.51 40
32 Devon White 41 Samidi Nanayakkara 5.87 38
33 Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 11 Clarisse Le Bars 5.59 36

Tyne & Wear Green 15 Philippa Ellis 11.03 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Norfolk Blue 5 Ellie Morgan 96 100
2 Norfolk Blue 4 Serena Grace 90 98
3 Devon White 37 Paige Johnson 89 96
4 North Yorkshire Grey 53 Daisy Willis 88 94

5= Kent Black 29 Freya Jury 87 88
5= Kent Black 34 Sarris Teale 87 88
5= Warwickshire Red 43 Millie Leighton 87 88
5= Surrey Pink 75 Elanor Trigg 87 88
5= Individuals 79 Eleesha Charmley 87 88
10 Surrey Pink 76 Maisie Abel 85 82
11 Greater Manchester Sky 25 Ellina Connor 84 80

12= Norfolk Blue 3 Annabella Joyson 82 77
12= Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 12 Elise Cook Sutton 82 77
14= Devon White 36 Estelle Hodges 81 72
14= Devon White 38 Georgia Davies 81 72
14= Surrey Pink 72 Daisy Little 81 72
17= Tyne & Wear Green 17 Zoe Green 80 67
17= Greater Manchester Sky 26 Dervla Moore 80 67
19 North Yorkshire Grey 54 Isabel Matique 79 64

20= Tyne & Wear Green 16 Poppy Doherty 78 56
20= Warwickshire Red 44 Megan Burge 78 56
20= Warwickshire Red 48 Grace Fairweather 78 56
20= Powys Yellow 61 Dottie Evans 78 56
20= Donegal Purple 65 Michaela Galvin 78 56
20= Donegal Purple 66 Bethany Lecky 78 56
20= Donegal Purple 67 Rachel Gallagher 78 56
27 Greater Manchester Sky 22 Melissa Booth 77 48

28= Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 8 Anya Ibbitson 76 44
28= Tyne & Wear Green 18 Hallie Knox 76 44
28= North Yorkshire Grey 55 Florence Pegrum 76 44
31 Powys Yellow 57 Amber Bennett 74 40
32 Kent Black 31 Kimberley Garcia 73 38
33 Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 9 Emily Buckler 72 36
34 Powys Yellow 60 Megan Wigley 66 34



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Pink 75 Elanor Trigg 2.52 100
2 Surrey Pink 72 Daisy Little 2.44 98
3 Surrey Pink 71 Aesha Aymbia-Golding 2.43 96
4 Devon White 36 Estelle Hodges 2.41 94
5 Donegal Purple 64 Niamh Moohan 2.40 92
6 Norfolk Blue 1 Eleanor Brown 2.38 90

7= Greater Manchester Sky 22 Melissa Booth 2.37 87
7= Donegal Purple 65 Michaela Galvin 2.37 87
9 Kent Black 34 Sarris Teale 2.36 84

10 Individuals 79 Eleesha Charmley 2.33 82
11= Kent Black 30 Joy Kelvin 2.30 79
11= Donegal Purple 67 Rachel Gallagher 2.30 79
13 North Yorkshire Grey 51 Hannah Ellam 2.29 76
14 Warwickshire Red 44 Megan Burge 2.27 74
15 North Yorkshire Grey 54 Isabel Matique 2.25 72
16 Warwickshire Red 48 Grace Fairweather 2.24 70
17 Greater Manchester Sky 25 Ellina Connor 2.22 68
18 Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 13 Annie Dudin 2.19 66
19 Powys Yellow 58 Sarah Astley 2.16 64

20= Norfolk Blue 5 Ellie Morgan 2.15 61
20= Warwickshire Red 46 Mica Quinn 2.15 61
22 North Yorkshire Grey 52 Gabriella Whiteley 2.13 58

23= Tyne & Wear Green 17 Zoe Green 2.11 55
23= Powys Yellow 57 Amber Bennett 2.11 55
25 Devon White 41 Samidi Nanayakkara 2.09 52
26 Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 11 Clarisse Le Bars 2.06 50
27 Norfolk Blue 6 Eden Harrison 2.05 48
28 Greater Manchester Sky 26 Dervla Moore 2.03 46
29 Kent Black 31 Kimberley Garcia 2.01 44

30= Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 10 Jenay Halsey 1.99 41
30= Devon White 38 Georgia Davies 1.99 41
32 Powys Yellow 62 Tiegan Ward 1.91 38
33 Tyne & Wear Green 16 Poppy Doherty 1.76 36



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 15 Apr 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Pink 74 Michaela Pottenger 74 100
2 Norfolk Blue 2 Alice Hill 61 98
3 Individuals 80 Yasmin Grosvenor 59 96

4= Tyne & Wear Green 20 Emma Jardine 58 91
4= Kent Black 29 Freya Jury 58 91
4= Warwickshire Red 43 Millie Leighton 58 91
4= Surrey Pink 73 Jasmine De La Touche 58 91
8= Tyne & Wear Green 19 Lucy Giles 57 85
8= Donegal Purple 66 Bethany Lecky 57 85

10= Greater Manchester Sky 23 Issi Boyle 55 79
10= Warwickshire Red 45 Maddie Clark 55 79
10= North Yorkshire Grey 50 Olivia Roe 55 79
10= Surrey Pink 76 Maisie Abel 55 79
14 Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 12 Elise Cook Sutton 54 74

15= Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 8 Anya Ibbitson 53 68
15= Devon White 37 Paige Johnson 53 68
15= Devon White 40 Olivia Travers 53 68
15= Powys Yellow 59 Keira McVeagh 53 68
15= Donegal Purple 69 Connie Doherty 53 68
20= Norfolk Blue 4 Serena Grace 52 60
20= Devon White 39 Georgina Scoot 52 60
20= Powys Yellow 60 Megan Wigley 52 60
23 Greater Manchester Sky 24 Ella Wilson 51 56

24= Norfolk Blue 3 Annabella Joyson 50 53
24= Donegal Purple 68 Laoise McGonagle 50 53
26= Leicestershire & Rutland Orange 9 Emily Buckler 49 48
26= Tyne & Wear Green 18 Hallie Knox 49 48
26= Kent Black 32 Libby Turbutt 49 48
29 Greater Manchester Sky 27 Millie Pearce 47 44

30= Kent Black 33 Imogen Davis 46 41
30= Warwickshire Red 47 Zoe Gardner 46 41
32= North Yorkshire Grey 55 Florence Pegrum 45 37
32= Powys Yellow 61 Dottie Evans 45 37
34 North Yorkshire Grey 53 Daisy Willis 41 34

Greater Manchester Sky 28 Gugu Bhebe 47 0
Surrey Pink 77 Anastasiya Botvinyeva 63 0


